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FLOOR AREA RATIOS - 320/342 CONSOLIDATED LOT

NET LOT AREA:

NET LOT AREA (342 ONLY):

320/342 COMMERCIAL MAX ALLOWABLE F.A.R.:
320 ONLY RESIDENTIAL MAX ALLOWABLE F.A.R.:
342 ONLY RESIDENTIAL MAX ALLOWABLE F.A.R.:

BUILDING A

(RESTAURANT/COMMERCIAL) FIRST LEVEL:
(OFFICE/COMMERCIAL) SECOND LEVEL

BUILDING B
(RESTAURANT&OFFICE/COMMERCIAL) FIRST LEVEL:
(OFFICE/COMMERCIAL) SECOND LEVEL
(OFFICE/COMMERCIAL) THIRD LEVEL

BUILDING C
(RESIDENTIAL) FIRST LEVEL:
(RESIDENTIAL) SECOND LEVEL
(RESIDENTIAL) THIRD LEVEL
(RESIDENTIAL) FOURTH LEVEL

(32 UNITS + CLUBHOUSE

BUILDING D (EXST. 346 COPENHILL HOUSE) - 342 ONLY
NEW LOWER LEVEL:
EXISTING UPPER LEVEL
NEW UPPER LEVEL ADDITION

TOTAL PROPOSED COMMERCIAL FAR

TOTAL PROPOSED 320-ONLY RESIDENTIAL FAR
TOTAL PROPOSED 342-ONLY RESIDENTIAL FAR
TOTAL COMBINED FAR:

28,950 SF

7,606 SF

28,950 SF (1.0 LOT AREA)
14,937 SF (0.696 LOT AREA)
3,803 SF (0.5 LOT AREA)

9,938 SF

(5,773 SF) 4,165 SF + 1,600 SF COURTYARD

4,165 SF

11,850 SF
4,650 SF
4,650 SF
2,550 SF

JAMENITY SPACE) 24,965 SF
6918 SF
6918 SF
6918 SF
4211 SF

2,923 SF
1,342 SF
1,230 SF

351 SF

21,788 SF
24,965 SF

2,923 SF

49,676 SF (1.716)

| UOSR, BONUSES - 320/342 CONSOLIDATED LOT

BLDG B PLAZA + SIDEWALK + BLDG D PLAZA

BLDG B EGRESS WALK + BIKE PARKING PATIO

BLDG D LANDSCAPED TERRACES

COURTYARD ABOVE PARKING GARAGE

BLDG B ROOF DECK

BLDG C UNIT PORCHES (1/2 COUNTED = 300 SF PER LEVEL)
BLDG C ROOF DECK

TOTAL UOS (FOR BONUS RESIDENTIAL SPACE):

TOTAL BONUS SF FOR RESIDENTIAL:

TOTAL ALLOWABLE RES. (W/ BONUS):
TOTAL PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL:

2,450 SF

550 SF

855 SF

3,399 SF

163 SF

900

2,400 SF

10,717 SF

(10,717 SF x2) 21,434 SF

36,371 SF
27,888 SF

| PARKING
320/342 LOT

120 SPACES REQUIRED

JURESPIERGE

400 PLASTERS AVE NE, ATLANTA, GA 30324
404.688.1050

THE CORNER
Type lll HP Application
320 North Highland Avenue,
Atlanta, Georgia, 30307

RESTAURANT (9,000 SF @ 1:100) 90 SPACES
22" FRONT SETBACK, RETAIL/COMMERCIAL (950 SF @ 1:600) 2 SPACES
COMPATIBILITY WITH 320 EXISTING - RESIDENTIAL (32 UNITS @ 0.87 PER UNIT) 28 SPACES | oS NS 02028
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" VARIANCES
VARIANCE REQUEST TO RAISE HEIGHT OF GABLE ROOF @ BUILDING A (EXISTING
VILLA DE GRIP/320 BUILDING) UP 5’8"
‘\9 _FBUILDING B SETBACK OF 1'-2" IS WITHIN THE BLOCK Sl it v Ao
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